hubbell.com/hubbellpremisewiring/en
Premise Wiring
|  M10
M
etal lad
d
er &
 b
asket tray – Section M
Supports
Install every six (6) feet
Tray Width
in (mm)
Center Support, Single Pack Ceiling Support, Single Pack Trapeze Support, 50-Pack
Pre-Galvanized Black Powder Coat Pre-Galvanized Black Powder Coat Zinc Plated Black Powder Coat
4" (102) HBTCTRS4 HBTCTRS4BK – – HBTTS HBTTSBK
6" (152) HBTCTRS6 HBTCTRS6BK – – Attaches to the side of the tray;
for tray sizes 16" wide and smaller;
use in pairs every 6 feet for 4" and 6"
trays; can be staggered every 5 feet
8" (203) HBTCTRS8 HBTCTRS8BK – –
12" (305) HBTCTRS12 HBTCTRS12BK HBTCLGS12 HBTCLGS12BK
16" (406) HBTCTRS16 HBTCTRS16BK HBTCLGS16 HBTCLGS16BK
18" (457) HBTCTRS18 HBTCTRS18BK HBTCLGS18 HBTCLGS18BK
20" (508) HBTCTRS20 HBTCTRS20BK HBTCLGS20 HBTCLGS20BK
24" (610) HBTCTRS24 HBTCTRS24BK HBTCLGS24 HBTCLGS24BK
Brackets
Install every six (6) feet
Tray Width
in (mm)
L-Bracket, Single Pack C-Bracket, Single Pack Shelf Support, Single Pack
Pre-Galvanized Black Powder Coat Pre-Galvanized Black Powder Coat Pre-Galvanized Black Powder Coat
4" (102) HBTLB4 HBTLB4BK HBTCB4 HBTCB4BK HBTSS4 HBTSS4BK
6" (152) HBTLB6 HBTLB6BK – – HBTSS6 HBTSS6BK
8" (203) HBTLB8 HBTLB8BK HBTCB8 HBTCB8BK HBTSS8 HBTSS8BK
12" (305) HBTLB12 HBTLB12BK HBTCB12 HBTCB12BK HBTSS12 HBTSS12BK
16" (406) HBTLB16 HBTLB16BK – – HBTSS16 HBTSS16BK
18" (457) HBTLB18 HBTLB18BK HBTCB18 HBTCB18BK HBTSS18 HBTSS18BK
20" (508) HBTLB20 HBTLB20BK – – HBTSS20 HBTSS20BK
24" (610) HBTLB24 HBTLB24BK – – HBTSS24 HBTSS24BK
Wire Basket Tray, Supports | NEXTFRAME